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Contact List
	Name
	Country
	Email
	Phone
	Organizations name

	Area of specialization


	Sharon Davis

	USA/
Cameroon
	esdavis44@sbcglobal.net
	773-793-0149
	CWR
	Wholistic Community Development

	Jean L Thomas

	Haiti
	jlemecthomas@hcdf.org
	+509-3644-7799 / +1-404-771-2846
	Haiti Christian Development Fund
	Holistic Christian Community Development

	Nadege Nguebe
	Centre Afrique
	N/A
	77422496 / 72131961
	CEFA
	Agriculture

	David Husby
	USA
	David.husby@covchurch.org
	01-773-710-6900
	CWR
	

	ZANGAO DILA SINEBET Benoit
	Centre
Afrique
	[bookmark: _GoBack]zangaosinebet@gmail.com
	0023677481195 et 0023776569391
	CEFA
	

	Simon Kamau

	Kenya
	Simon_n_kamau@yahoo.com

	+254-722270891
	ECCK & CCD
	Community Development/peace and Conflict resolution

	Debbie Blue
	USA
	Debbie.blue@covchurch.org
	01-312-317-2286
	ECC/ CWR
	

	Chrissy Palmerlee

	USA
	Chrissy.palmerlee@covchurch.org; covenantworldrelief@covchurch.org
	01-773-706-1375
	USA
	

	Nfor Napoleon K


	Cameroon
	nnkwalar@yahoo.com
	237 77 78 77 49
	Camvet/M.A.K
	Animal health &  developing small scale production systems for rural communities

	Tabi H. Joda
	Cameroon/
Nigeria
	tabijoda@gmail.com

	+23777797788
+2348036899290
	SuccezGuide Consulting
	Development and management advisories, performance improvements and strategies

	Abraham Tuach  kiir
	South Sudan`
	abrahamtkiir@gmail.com

	+251942167478
	Evangelical
Covenant Church
	Theology

	Mirabelle Karawa



	Cameroon
	karawam@yahoo.com

	+237 776 22 2 01
	Hope for the Widows & Orphans Ministries (HWOM)
	Executive President

	Audrey M Matimelo
	South Africa
	a.matimelo@gmail.com

	+27 0829354262
	Kings Community Church
	Community Development

	Nformi Kensah Kaiser
	Cameroon
	nformikaiser2007@yahoo.com
	+23777516881
	CBC Radio
	Broadcaster

	Beatrice Wambui Harun
	Kenya
	bettyharun@yahoo.com

bharun@covenant-connections.org
	+254 717419016
	Covenant Connections in Development(CCD)
	Community Development

	Ruto Chebet Ruth

	Kenya
	Ruthchebet88@gmail.com
Monitoringandevaluation@jitokeze.org
	+254721604764
	Jitokeze Wamama Wafrika
	Monitoring and evaluation

	Rosetta Stander

	South Africa
	director@zimelecommunity.co.za
	
+27 82 5614729
	Zimele Developing Community Self-Reliance
	Community Development.

	Chui magdaline


	Cameroon
	magmogho@gmail.com

	+237 76352706
	Water for Cameroon
	Board member

	Modestine Etoy
	DRC
	Modestine.hold@gmail.com
	243998760971
	HOLD DRC
	Community Development

	John & Letha Kerl
	France

	letha-john.kerl@covchurch.org
	+33631543375

	Covenant World Mission
	Regional Coordinators for Africa and Europe

	Aseh Daniel Mubain

	Cameroon 
	dpastoraseh@yahoo.com
	+23777263424
	Hope for All (HOFA) Common Initiative group
	Project coordinator HOFA

	Jean-Pierre Zuku
	DRC
	Zukujp@yahoo.fr
	+243813315481
	CEUM/Covenant DRC
	Head of Development Department

	NDIFOR Patience


	Cameroon
	sirdepconsult@yahoo.com

	+237 77501451 or
+237 61886601 or
+237 33823322

	SIRDEP
	Community Development and environmental Protection

	Pete Ekstrand
	DR Congo
	pete-cindy.ekstrand@covchurch.org
	+243-81-5182-131
	Covenant World Mission
	CHE, Community Development

	James Tang

	South Sudan
	James.tang@covchurch.org
	+251923479785
	Covenant World Mission
	Missionary

	Joel Aime Kougnoue
	Cameroon
	joelaimekougnoue@itakaescolapios.org
	+237 5114 7790
	Nazareth Center
	Centre Representative

	Blessing Beri Nfor
	Cameroon
	b2n_always@yahoo.co.uk

	+237 7450 5945
	HOFA/SIRDEP
	Field Liaison Officer

	Judy
Anderson

	US
	judy@actforcongo.org
	+1 360863 1612
	ACT for Congo
	accompaniment

	Mathew Jock
	South Sudan
	matthewjmalual@yahoo.com
	+251-93366365
	The Evangelical Covenant Church of South Sudan and Ethiopia
	
Projects director

	Grace Mbah
	Cameroon
	gracembah@gmail.com

	+237 7750 1446
	SIRDEP
	Board chair Person

	Emmanuel Dole Nadonye
	DRC
	edolenadonye@gmail.com

	+243 819430128
	CEUM/ Covenant Church Congo
	Fish Farming Project coordinator ( Fish For Hope)

	Philipine  C. Kidulah
	Kenya
	philipinekidulah@jitokeze.org

	+254 7279 18505
	Jitokeze Wamama Wafrika
	Climate Change and Food Security





